
 

Stephanie Kienzle <stephanie.kienzle@gmail.com> 

 
North Miami Beach Commissioner Michael Joseph 

 
Bernard, Andrise <Andrise.Bernard@citynmb.com> Thu, Dec 5, 2019 at 3:13 PM 
To: Stephanie Kienzle <stephanie.kienzle@gmail.com> 
Cc: "Arrojo, Jose (COE)" <jose.arrojo@miamidade.gov>, "Scott, Esmond" <Esmond.Scott@citynmb.com>, 
"Johnston, Sarah" <Sarah.Johnston@citynmb.com>, "Joseph,Michael" <Michael.Joseph@citynmb.com> 

  

Good Afternoon Ms. Kienzle, 

  

In response to your Public Records Request, I attempted to retrieve the voicemail 
message but it is no longer available. 

  

Sincerely, 

   

Andrise Bernard | CMC, City Clerk 

City of North Miami Beach 

Office of the City Clerk 

T (305) 787-6001  

F (305) 787-6026 

       

  
 

 


